1. 50m Liber Baieti 2005 si mai mici

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 PANDELE Alexandru 2005 153 ATB 41.11
2 STOIAN Razvan 2005 70 ATT 41.23
3 HAIDU Roland 2005 75 BAM 42.77
4 BORDESCU Radu 2005 232 SS1 46.63
5 HINOVEANU George 2005 207 CSD 49.24
6 IARI Edward 2005 176 CSO 49.46
7 STOICAN Nicolae 2005 148 ATB 49.97
8 DUCA Stefan 2006 177 CSO 50.08
9 ZACH Mihai 2006 82 CRI 52.66
10 ZSOLT Szént6 2005 229 HSE 53.85



2. 50m Liber Fete 2005 si mai mici

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 IONITA Alexia 2005 81 BAM 42.09
2 ORBAN Orsolya 2005 139 H20 42.89
3 GOMOI loana 2005 235 ATB 46.29
4 KEMECSEI Csenge 2005 117 CRI 49.17
5 BARNOS Alexandra 2005 222 CsO 56.68
6 HASAN Daria 2005 179 CSO 1:05.11
7 SALAJAN Mara 2006 92 CRI 1:10.41
8 PORANCEA Ana Sofia 2005 138 CSL 1:38.50



Loc
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Nume

TARARA Tudor
DASCALESCU Mihnea
NICOLA lonut
GHERGHE Vlad Nicolae
STAN Matei

LUNGU Andrei
LAPADAT Cristian
MILODIN Eduard
SZILAGYI Szabolcs
DANCANET Emil

3. 50m Liber Baieti 2004

Nascut

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Numar

53

86

144
163
154
149
142
69

258
208

Club
SS1
CRI
ATB
BSC
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATT
CsoO
CSD

Timp
36.31
37.46
38.21
38.90
39.43
40.04
40.29
40.52
40.59
40.99



4.50m Liber Fete 2004

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 SERMAN loana Alexandra 2004 56 SS7 39.55
2 NAIDIN Alexandra 2004 155 ATB 40.67
3 FOGOROS loana 2004 151 ATB 42.37
4 |LIE Bianca 2004 150 ATB 42.78
5 GRIGORIU Alexandra 2004 36 SSM 45,95
6 I0ANA Daria 2003 147 ATB 46.23
7 BEATRICE Cibulcutean 2004 46 SCH 46.83
8 PAPP Zselyke 2004 114 CRI 46.96
9 ORZA Emilia 2004 218 ATM 47.09

ZITA Varadi 2004 198 HSE 51.74
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Loc
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Nume

HUSZAR Szabolcs
OLTEANU Vlad
ETIENNE Dragota
STOLTZ Markus
TARLE Florin

DOBRE Daniel Gabriel
VECSEY Istvan
MORARIU Luca
IANCU Dimitrie
MEGHEA Dominic Andrei

5. 50m Liber Baieti 2003

Nascut

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Numar

112
245
219
130
122
54

226
141
143
63

Club
CRI
DIN
ATM
bsc
CRI
SS7
SED
ATB
ATB
CSP

Timp
35.33
35.64
35.69
36.16
36.81
37.17
38.08
38.77
38.82
39.62



Loc
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6. 50m Liber Fete 2003

Nume Nascut
HUSZAR Ingrid 2003
NAHED Anna Maria 2003
PANNA Major-pucsok 2003
STAN Lilla-aliz 2003
NICOLA Andreea 2003
COLCER Catalina 2003
SUCIGAN Brigitta 2003
COZMA Casiana 2003
KRISZTINA Koti 2003
PANTYA Franciska 2003

Numar

113
31

197
205
145
234
121
37

196
118

Club
CRI
ATB
HSE
CSD
ATB
ATB
CRI
SSM
HSE
CRI

Timp
36.05
36.50
37.63
38.24
38.61
39.90
42.07
42.50
42.92
44.80



Loc
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Nume

STAN Leon

POPA Andrei
COMAN Liviu
BUZLEA Sebastian
BALACEANU Andrei
BAICAN Matei
TIVADAR Denis
DaVID Nagy

ILISIE Horatiu Bogdan
EMANUEL Andrian

7.50m Liber Baieti 2002

Nascut

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Numar

68
25
24
88
26
109
108
183
267
50

Club
ATB
ATB
ATB
CRI
ATB
CRI
CRI
HSE
CSsoO
SCH

Timp
31.95
32.30
32.70
33.48
33.53
34.26
34.30
35.16
35.21
37.01



8. 50m Liber Fete 2002

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 NOTINGHER Carina 2002 215 ATM 33.09
MACOVEICIUC Andra Mihaela 2002 44 LER 33.09

3 ESZTER Békési 2002 194 HSE 33.97
4 CAVASDAN Loredana 2002 172 CSO 34.00
5 DRAGOI Andreea 2002 28 ATB 34.26
6 GADEA loana 2002 27 ATB 34.64
7 GAVRILA Ana Kinga 2002 173 CSO 35.29
8 PIEDEMONTE loana Alexandra 2002 241 SS1 35.79
9 MUSTATEA Ana 2002 29 ATB 36.02

10 DGRA Nagy 2002 195 HSE 36.10



Loc
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IONESCU Mihnea
VALLE Lucian Andrei
NICUSAN Daniel
SUCIU Adrian

ILISIE Flavius Nichita
MOSNEGUTU Catalin
CARDASOL Florin
COJOCARU Andrei loan
MARINICA Rares
OLTEANU Radu

9. 50m Liber Baieti 2001

Nascut

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Numar

16
251
201
202
266
33
18
58
17
246

Club
ATB
LER
STG
STG
CSsoO
SSM
ATB
CSP
ATB
DIN

Timp
30.89
32.63
32.67
32.93
33.09
33.25
33.26
33.55
33.56
34.59



10. 50m Liber Fete 2001

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 IVAN Jasminne Anne Marie 2001 242 SS1 31.56
2 GADEA Claudia 2001 20 ATB 31.85
3 CHIRICHEU Patricia 2001 103 CRI 33.22
4  FILIP loana 2001 135 CSL 34.46
5 COSTACHE Elisa 2001 21 ATB 34.48
6 RUSU Roberta 2001 22 ATB 34.81
7 FANNI Nagy 2001 192 HSE 35.22
8 MUNTEAN Diana Anamaria 2001 77 BAM 36.37
9 COSTRAS Patricia 2001 167 CSO 37.27
10 TATAR Ariana 2001 120 CRI 37.56



11. 50m Liber Baieti 2000

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 CABA Liviu 2000 214 ATM 30.60
2 VILCINSCHI Andrei 2000 14 ATB 30.72
3 BARNA Serban 2000 200 STG 30.76
4  STAN Filip 2000 57 CSP 31.57
5 CALIN Rares 2000 221 ATM 33.40
6 SERBAN Bogdan 2000 15 ATB 33.48
7 LICU Albert 2000 13 ATB 33.55
8 JUNC Pavel 2000 91 CRI 33.65
9 CAPATINA Alexandru 2000 166 CSsO 34.31



12. 50m Liber Fete 2000

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 ZELEI Lili 2000 7 SED 31.96
2 SONEA Chelsea 2000 104 CRI 32.88
3 BODOG Bogdana 2000 105 CRI 33.29
4 BUZLEA loana 2000 97 CRI 33.40
5 VEZENDI Viktéria 2000 8 SED 33.45
6 PATRICIA Nadhazi 2000 191 HSE 33.96
7 VIKTOR Yvette 2000 129 CRI 35.09
8 MURESAN Cezara Alexandra 2000 67 LSA 35.35
9 CODOBAN Naomi 2000 128 CRI 36.69
10 RALUCA Zsisku 2000 256 CsO 37.42



Loc
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Nume

RADU lonut
SALLAY Tamas
MARA Mihai
BONEA Sabin
TUDOSE Vlad
KAMAROMI Stefan
RAZVAN HORATIU Marin
BéLA Szabd
SERBAN Mihai
FRANZEN Robert

13. 50m Liber Baieti 1999

Nascut

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Numar

2
102
66
1

3
217
133
181

35

Club
ATB
CRI
LSA
ATB
ATB
ATM
CSL
HSE
ATB
SSM

Timp
26.66
29.27
29.59
29.60
29.86
30.73
30.99
31.76
31.87
32.66



Loc Nume
1 STOICA Elena
2 STOICAN Ana
3 BEATRICE DIANA Pitigoi
4 GRIGORIU Cristina

14. 50m Liber Fete 1999

Nascut

1999
1999
1999
1999

Numar

11
12
132
32

Club

ATB
ATB
CSL
ATB

Timp
31.34
31.66
32.37
35.10



Loc
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SONOC Gabriel
BOGDAN MIHAI Muresan
RAITA Petrica Marius
BOCANCEA Dragos
SIMION Vlad

VODA Erich

GAVRIS lonut

DUNCA Florentin
COJOCARU Andrei loan
OLTEANU Radu

15. 100m Liber Baieti OPEN

Nascut

1997
1996
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
2001
2001

Numar

61
59
253
62
5
106
107
237
58
246

Club
LSA
LSA
BAM
LSA
ATB
CRI
CRI
ATM
CSP
DIN

Timp
56.87
58.40
58.42

1:00.17
1:00.83
1:01.65
1:01.69
1:05.24
1:12.84
1:19.50



Loc
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Nume

COTINGHIU lulia Cristina
DIMA Ana Cristina
ZEHRA Alina

VEZENDI Vanessza
DARABAN Alexandra

16. 100m Liber Fete OPEN

Nascut

1998
1985
1997
1998
1997

Numar

6
160
10
41
126

Club
ATB
CSL
ATB
SED
CRI

Timp
1:04.82
1:07.47
1:09.70
1:12.69
1:26.65



17. 50m bras Baieti 2005 si mai mici

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 STOIAN Razvan 2005 70 ATT 54.63
2 BORDESCU Radu 2005 232 SS1 58.80
3 HINOVEANU George 2005 207 CSD 1.01.87
4 PANDELE Alexandru 2005 153 ATB 1:05.81
5 HAIDU Roland 2005 75 BAM 1:06.46
6 STOICAN Nicolae 2005 148 ATB 1:07.25
7 LUPUT Sebastian 2006 206 CSD 1:07.66
8 BRINDAU David 2005 76 BAM 1:09.69
9 1ARI Edward 2005 176 CSO 1:10.87
10 ZSOLT Szant6 2005 229 HSE 1:28.99



18. 50m Bras Fete 2005 si mai mici

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 ORBAN Orsolya 2005 139 H20 55.94
2 IONITA Alexia 2005 81 BAM 57.86
3 GOMOI loana 2005 235 ATB 1:02.11
4 KEMECSEI Csenge 2005 117 CRI 1:13.46
5 BARNOS Alexandra 2005 222 CSO 1:18.81



Loc
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GHERGHE Vlad Nicolae
SZILAGYI Szabolcs
DASCALESCU Mihnea
DANCANET Emil
BENJAMIN Kelemen
NICOLA lonut
TARARA Tudor

RIKK David

BARBUL ZETEA Luca
LUNGU Andrei

19. 50m Bras Baieti 2004

Nascut

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Numar

163
258
86

208
189
144
53

175
74

149

Club
BSC
CsO
CRI
CSD
HSE
ATB
SS1
CsO
BAM
ATB

Timp
46.65
48.08
50.26
50.68
50.94
51.78
52.40
53.00
53.15
56.95



20. 50m Bras Fete 2004

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 SERMAN loana Alexandra 2004 56 SS7 49.76
2 ILIE Bianca 2004 150 ATB 51.68
3 FOGOROS loana 2004 151 ATB 54.57
4  ZITA Véradi 2004 198 HSE 57.29
5 NAIDIN Alexandra 2004 155 ATB 57.49
6 PAPP Zselyke 2004 114 CRI 58.60
7 ORZA Emilia 2004 218 ATM 1:01.72
8 GRIGORIU Alexandra 2004 36 SSM 1:02.05
9 |I0ANA Daria 2003 147 ATB 1:03.03

BEATRICE Cibulcutean 2004 46 SCH 1:03.67
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Loc
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Nume

BALINT Nagy

STOLTZ Markus

DOBRE Daniel Gabriel
HUSZAR Szabolcs
TARLE Florin

ETIENNE Dragota
MEGHEA Dominic Andrei
IANCU Dimitrie
MORARIU Luca

21. 50m Bras Baieti 2003

Nascut

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Numar

186
130
54

112
122
219
63

143
141

Club
HSE
bsc

SS7
CRI

CRI

ATM
CSP
ATB
ATB

Timp
46.23
46.68
47.52
48.07
48.98
50.67
51.03
52.34
54.74



Loc
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22.50m Bras Fete 2003

Nume Nascut
HUSZAR Ingrid 2003
NICOLA Andreea 2003
NAHED Anna Maria 2003
KRISZTINA Koti 2003
COLCER Catalina 2003
COZMA Casiana 2003
BARTOK Zsanette 2003
SUCIGAN Brigitta 2003
ORBAN Eszter 2003

Numar

113
145
31

196
234
37

123
121
140

Club
CRI
ATB
ATB
HSE
ATB
SSM
CRI
CRI
H20

Timp
45.26
49.54
51.16
53.54
54.09
54.19
54.96
55.28
55.46



Loc

=

© 00 N o Ok~ WDN

23. 50m Bras Baieti 2002

Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
STAN Leon 2002 68 ATB 40.77
TIVADAR Denis 2002 108 CRI 42.49
ROBERT Szab6 2002 184 HSE 43.93
COMAN Liviu 2002 24 ATB 44.66
BALACEANU Andrei 2002 26 ATB 46.06
POPA Andrei 2002 25 ATB 46.62
BUZLEA Sebastian 2002 88 CRI 47.62
BAICAN Matei 2002 109 CRI 50.66
EMANUEL Andrian 2002 50 SCH 51.56



24.50m Bras Fete 2002

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 MACOVEICIUC Andra Mihaela 2002 44 LER 43.06
2 GAVRILA Ana Kinga 2002 173 CsO 43.46
3 GADEA loana 2002 27 ATB 44.72
4 DRAGOI Andreea 2002 28 ATB 45.06
5 BOCOI Teodora 2002 111 CRI 45.25
6 ESZTER Békési 2002 194 HSE 45.53

MUSTATEA Ana 2002 29 ATB 45.53
8 NOTINGHER Carina 2002 215 ATM 47.55
9 RUXANDRA Brehar 2002 48 SCH 47.64

10 PIEDEMONTE loana Alexandra 2002 241 SS1 48.21



Loc
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Nume

IONESCU Mihnea
SERDIN Cosmin
COJOCARU Andrei loan
SUCIU Adrian
MARINICA Rares
NICUSAN Daniel
VALLE Lucian Andrei
CORODEANU Flavius
GHERGHE Luca loan
ZAHARIE Andrei Codrut

25. 50m Bras Baieti 2001

Nascut

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Numar

16
19
58
202
17
201
251
171
164
73

Club
ATB
ATB
CSP
STG
ATB
STG
LER
Cso
BSC
BAM

Timp
40.39
42.03
42.30
43.11
43.39
44.00
45.23
45.77
47.03
47.83



26. 50m Bras Fete 2001

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 GADEA Claudia 2001 20 ATB 40.05
2 CHIRICHEU Patricia 2001 103 CRI 40.19
3 COSTACHE Elisa 2001 21 ATB 43.85
4 MUNTEAN Diana Anamaria 2001 77 BAM 44.67
5 NITA Andreea 2001 23 ATB 44.88
6 FANNI Nagy 2001 192 HSE 45.21
7 RUSU Roberta 2001 22 ATB 45.22
8 PAUL Diana Octavia 2001 78 BAM 46.62
9 IVAN Jasminne Anne Marie 2001 242 SS1 47.74
10 TATAR Ariana 2001 120 CRI 47.77



27. 50m Bras Baieti 2000

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 BARNA Serban 2000 200 STG 39.16
2 CAPATINA Alexandru 2000 166 CSsO 39.19
3 CABA Liviu 2000 214 ATM 40.18
4  STAN Filip 2000 57 CSP 41.02
5 SERBAN Bogdan 2000 15 ATB 43.64
6 ROSU David 2000 90 CRI 45.67
7 CALIN Rares 2000 221 ATM 45.72
8 VAS Antonio 2000 199 STG 45.92
9 VILCINSCHI Andrei 2000 14 ATB 46.72



28. 50m Bras Fete 2000

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 ZELEI Lili 2000 7 SED 38.92
2 BUZLEA loana 2000 97 CRI 39.15
3 VEZENDI Viktéria 2000 8 SED 42.62
4 PATRICIA Nadhazi 2000 191 HSE 43.29
5 10AN Carina 2000 127 CRI 43.92
6 MAIOR Patricia 2000 98 CRI 44.81
7 SONEA Chelsea 2000 104 CRI 45.66
8 BODOG Bogdana 2000 105 CRI 46.55
9 MURESAN Cezara Alexandra 2000 67 LSA 47.21
10 RALUCA Zsisku 2000 256 CSO 48.51



Loc
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Nume

SALLAY Tamas
RADU lonut

BONEA Sabin

MARA Mihai

SERBAN Mihai
TUDOSE Vlad

BéLA Szabé

BALaZS Major-pucsok
FRANZEN Robert
RAZVAN HORATIU Marin

29. 50m Bras Baieti 1999

Nascut

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Numar

102
2

1
66
4

3
181
180
35
133

Club
CRI
ATB
ATB
LSA
ATB
ATB
HSE
HSE
SSM
CSL

Timp
34.74
37.43
38.42
39.02
39.95
41.13
41.49
42.97
43.11
46.64



30. 50m Bras Fete 1999

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 STOICAElena 1999 11 ATB 39.29
2 BEATRICE DIANA Pitigoi 1999 132 CsSL 41.35
3 STOICAN Ana 1999 12 ATB 46.24

4 GRIGORIU Cristina 1999 32 ATB 48.25



Loc
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31. 50m Bras Baieti OPEN

Nume Nascut
BOGDAN MIHAI Muresan 1996
GAVRIS lonut 1997
VODA Erich 1998
RAITA Petrica Marius 1998

Numar

59

107
106
253

Club Timp
LSA 32.30
CRI 33.35
CRI 33.44
BAM 36.99



Loc
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Nume

COTINGHIU lulia Cristina
ZEHRA Alina

DIMA Ana Cristina
GAVRILA Ana Kinga
DARABAN Alexandra

32.50m Bras Fete OPEN

Nascut

1998
1997
1985
2002
1997

Numar

6
10
160
173
126

Club
ATB
ATB
CSL
CsoO
CRI

Timp
39.09
42.44
44,11
44.62
49.25



33. 50m Spate Baieti 2005 si mai mici

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 STOIAN Razvan 2005 70 ATT 46.98
2 PANDELE Alexandru 2005 153 ATB 50.31
3 HINOVEANU George 2005 207 CsD 53.49
4 BRINDAU David 2005 76 BAM 53.51
5 DOBRE Cristian 2007 55 SS7 55.82
6 DUCA Stefan 2006 177 CsO 56.54
7 STOICAN Nicolae 2005 148 ATB 56.63
8 ZACH Mihai 2006 82 CRI 57.59
9 HAIDU Roland 2005 75 BAM 1:00.59
10 ZSOLT Szant6 2005 229 HSE 1:01.57



34. 50m Spate Fete 2005 si mai mici

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 ORBAN Orsolya 2005 139 H20 50.59
2 IONITA Alexia 2005 81 BAM 51.85
3 GOMOI loana 2005 235 ATB 52.85
4 KEMECSEI Csenge 2005 117 CRI 56.95
5 BARNOS Alexandra 2005 222 CsO 1:01.12
6 HASAN Daria 2005 179 CSO 1:05.24
7 SALAJAN Mara 2006 92 CRI 1:13.95
8 PORANCEA Ana Sofia 2005 138 CSL 1:25.06



Loc
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Nume

TARARA Tudor
SZILAGYI Szabolcs
BARBUL ZETEA Luca
LUNGU Andrei
GHERGHE Vlad Nicolae
STAN Matei

NICOLA lonut
MILODIN Eduard
DANCANET Emil
ANGHEL Darius

35. 50m Spate Baieti 2004

Nascut

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Numar

53

258
74

149
163
154
144
69

208
156

Club
SS1
CsO
BAM
ATB
BSC
ATB
ATB
ATT
CSD
ATB

Timp
41.85
43.96
45.48
45.73
45.87
46.95
48.05
48.54
49.16
51.25



Loc
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Nume

SERMAN loana Alexandra
FOGOROS loana

ILIE Bianca

PAPP Zselyke

NAIDIN Alexandra
IOANA Daria

ORZA Emilia

ZITA Varadi

GRIGORIU Alexandra
BEATRICE Cibulcutean

36. 50m Spate Fete 2004

Nascut

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004

Numar

56

151
150
114
155
147
218
198
36

46

Club
SS7
ATB
ATB
CRI
ATB
ATB
ATM
HSE
SSM
SCH

Timp
45.57
45.79
50.39
50.54
51.02
52.20
52.95
53.02
54.94
56.47



Loc Nume

1 OLTEANU Vlad
HUSZAR Szabolcs
VECSEY Istvan
STOLTZ Markus
DOBRE Daniel Gabriel
TARLE Florin
PADURARU Andre

8 NICA Radu

9 ETIENNE Dragota
10 MEGHEA Dominic Andrei

a B W N

Nascut

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

37.50m Spate Baieti 2003

Numar

245
112
226
130
54

122
146
162
219
63

Club
DIN
CRI
SED
bsc
SS7
CRI
ATB
ATB
ATM
CSP

Timp
40.59
41.16
41.21
42.02
42.85
42.85
42.99
44.66
45.50
46.80



Loc
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38. 50m Spate Fete 2003

Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
HUSZAR Ingrid 2003 113 CRI 40.69
NAHED Anna Maria 2003 31 ATB 41.54
COLCER Catalina 2003 234 ATB 43.89
PANNA Major-pucsok 2003 197 HSE 45.08
NICOLA Andreea 2003 145 ATB 46.05
PANTYA Franciska 2003 118 CRI 46.90
COZMA Casiana 2003 37 SSM 47.14
SUCIGAN Brigitta 2003 121 CRI 48.39
KRISZTINA Koti 2003 196 HSE 48.77



Loc
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Nume

STAN Leon

POPA Andrei
COMAN Liviu
TIVADAR Denis
BAICAN Matei
BALACEANU Andrei
DaVvID Nagy
NEACSU Cristian Dumitru
BUZLEA Sebastian
DORSONSKY Mate

39. 50m Spate Baieti 2002

Nascut

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Numar

68
25
24
108
109
26
183
60
88
178

Club
ATB
ATB
ATB
CRI
CRI
ATB
HSE
CSP
CRI
CSsO

Timp
35.38
38.28
38.37
39.20
41.14
41.20
41.30
41.59
45.31
47.08



40. 50m Spate Fete 2002

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 CAVASDAN Loredana 2002 172 CSO 37.77
2 MACOVEICIUC Andra Mihaela 2002 44 LER 38.62
3 NOTINGHER Carina 2002 215 ATM 39.32
4 DRAGOI Andreea 2002 28 ATB 40.21
5 POP Ariana 2002 39 SSM 40.78
6 GADEA loana 2002 27 ATB 41.19
7 INDIG lzabella 2002 110 CRI 41.57
8 ESZTER Békési 2002 194 HSE 41.78
9 DORA Nagy 2002 195 HSE 42.13
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SZILAGYI Renata 2002 40 SSM 42.79



Loc
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Nume

IONESCU Mihnea
SUCIU Adrian
MOSNEGUTU Catalin
NICUSAN Daniel
CARDASOL Florin
MARINICA Rares
SERDIN Cosmin
VALLE Lucian Andrei
COJOCARU Andrei loan
KLEMENS Cristian-vlad

41. 50m Spate Baieti 2001

Nascut

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Numar

16
202
33
201
18
17
19
251
58
211

Club
ATB
STG
SSM
STG
ATB
ATB
ATB
LER
CSP
CSD

Timp
36.03
36.92
36.97
37.86
38.45
39.45
40.38
40.88
41.44
41.70



42.50m Spate Fete 2001

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 GADEA Claudia 2001 20 ATB 37.33
2 IVAN Jasminne Anne Marie 2001 242 SS1 37.57
3 CHIRICHEU Patricia 2001 103 CRI 39.14
4 RUSU Roberta 2001 22 ATB 39.52
5 COSTACHE Elisa 2001 21 ATB 39.71
6 FILIP loana 2001 135 CSL 40.37
7 TATAR Ariana 2001 120 CRI 42.37
8 FANNI Nagy 2001 192 HSE 42.59
9 ORSOLYA Nagy 2001 193 HSE 44,98
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CIMPIANU Carina 2001 169 CSO 45.19



43. 50m Spate Baieti 2000

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 CABA Liviu 2000 214 ATM 34.67
2 STAN Filip 2000 57 CSP 35.30
3 BARNA Serban 2000 200 STG 36.23
4 MaRK Kinter 2000 182 HSE 38.84
5 VILCINSCHI Andrei 2000 14 ATB 39.25
6 JUNC Pavel 2000 91 CRI 41.09
7 SERBAN Bogdan 2000 15 ATB 41.12
8 LICU Albert 2000 13 ATB 42.59
9 CALIN Rares 2000 221 ATM 43.37

ROSU David 2000 90 CRI 46.25
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44, 50m Spate Fete 2000

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 ZELEI Lili 2000 7 SED 36.87
2 BUZLEA loana 2000 97 CRI 37.39
3 MAIOR Patricia 2000 98 CRI 39.29
4 10AN Carina 2000 127 CRI 39.90
5 SONEA Chelsea 2000 104 CRI 40.53
6 VEZENDI Viktoria 2000 8 SED 40.54
7 PATRICIA Nadhazi 2000 191 HSE 40.70
8 BODOG Bogdana 2000 105 CRI 42.04
9 VIKTOR Yvette 2000 129 CRI 42.44

=
o

MURESAN Cezara Alexandra 2000 67 LSA 45,57



Loc

© 00 N O OBk WDN PP
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Nume

RADU lonut
BONEA Sabin
SERBAN Mihai
TUDOSE Vlad
FRANZEN Robert
MARA Mihai
SALLAY Tamas
BéLA Szabd
BALAZS Major-pucsok
KAMAROMI Stefan

45. 50m Spate Baieti 1999

Nascut

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Numar

2

1

4

3
35
66
102
181
180
217

Club
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
SSM
LSA
CRI
HSE
HSE
ATM

Timp
32.09
33.12
36.16
36.19
36.39
36.87
37.13
38.26
38.41
39.32



Loc Nume
1 STOICA Elena
2 STOICAN Ana
3 BEATRICE DIANA Pitigoi
4 GRIGORIU Cristina

46. 50m Spate Fete 1999

Nascut

1999
1999
1999
1999

Numar

11
12
132
32

Club

ATB
ATB
CSL
ATB

Timp
36.90
39.18
39.70
39.77



Loc

A WN

o

47.50m Spate Baieti OPEN

Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
SONOC Gabriel 1997 61 LSA 30.10
SIMION Vlad 1997 5 ATB 31.67
SIMON Andrei 1997 270 IND 31.96
BOCANCEA Dragos 1997 62 LSA 32.26
RAITA Petrica Marius 1998 253 BAM 32.26
GAVRIS lonut 1997 250 CRI 33.48
DUNCA Florentin 1997 237 ATM 33.71

VODA Erich 1998 249 CRI 34.26



Loc

o OB WDN

Nume

COTINGHIU lulia Cristina
DIMA Ana Cristina
ZEHRA Alina

SZABO Andra
DARABAN Alexandra
COSTRAS Patricia

48. 50m Spate Fete OPEN

Nascut

1998
1985
1997
2002
1997
2001

Numar

6
160
10
174
126
167

Club
ATB
CSL
ATB
CsoO
CRI
CSsO

Timp
34.49
34.89
35.18
42.25
44.05
47.40



Loc

© 00 N O OBk WDN PP
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49. 50m Fluture Baieti 2005 si mai mici

Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
STOIAN Razvan 2005 70 ATT 49.65
PANDELE Alexandru 2005 153 ATB 53.15
BORDESCU Radu 2005 232 SS1 57.61
ZACH Mihai 2006 82 CRI 59.27
DUCA Stefan 2006 177 CSsO 1:00.15
HINOVEANU George 2005 207 CSD 1:01.14
STOICAN Nicolae 2005 148 ATB 1:09.35
IARI Edward 2005 176 CSO 1:23.66
LUPUT Sebastian 2006 206 CsD 1:26.75
DOBRE Cristian 2007 55 SS7 1:34.44



Loc

o OB WDN

50. 50m Fluture Fete 2005 si mai mici

Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
ORBAN Orsolya 2005 139 H20 49.47
IONITA Alexia 2005 81 BAM 53.23
GOMOI loana 2005 235 ATB 1:00.33
BARNOS Alexandra 2005 222 CSO 1:24.91
PORANCEA Ana Sofia 2005 138 CSL 1:42.96
HASAN Daria 2005 179 CSO 1:45.99



Loc

=

© 00 N o Ok~ WDN

Nume

TARARA Tudor
GHERGHE Vlad Nicolae
NICOLA lonut

ANGHEL Darius
MILODIN Eduard

STAN Matei

LUNGU Andrei

BARBUL ZETEA Luca
GYULAI-HERBSZT Mark

51. 50m Fluture Baieti 2004

Nascut

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Numar

53

163
144
156
213
154
149
74

209

Club
SSs1
BSC
ATB
ATB
ATT
ATB
ATB
BAM
CSD

Timp
42.45
44.25
44.42
44.87
49.08
49.48
51.29
52.16
53.15



52. 50m Fluture Fete 2004

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 NAIDIN Alexandra 2004 155 ATB 44.41
2 FOGOROS loana 2004 151 ATB 45.96
3 ILIE Bianca 2004 150 ATB 51.10
4 SERMAN loana Alexandra 2004 56 SS7 51.26
5 PAPP Zselyke 2004 114 CRI 57.56
6 10ANA Daria 2003 147 ATB 1:02.76
7 GRIGORIU Alexandra 2004 36 SSM 1:03.36
8 BEATRICE Cibulcutean 2004 46 SCH 1:06.20
9 PELLAS-KIRAJAYNE Pastean 2004 71 SCH 1:15.72



Loc
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53. 50m Fluture Baieti 2003

Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
STOLTZ Markus 2003 130 bsc 38.31
HUSZAR Szabolcs 2003 112 CRI 39.46
OLTEANU Vlad 2003 245 DIN 41.43
DOBRE Daniel Gabriel 2003 54 SS7 41.70
MORARIU Luca 2003 141 ATB 43.71
IANCU Dimitrie 2003 143 ATB 45.11
TARLE Florin 2003 122 CRI 47.29
ETIENNE Dragota 2003 219 ATM 49.04
VECSEY lIstvan 2003 226 SED 51.85
NICA Radu 2003 162 ATB 52.98



54. 50m Fluture Fete 2003

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 NAHED Anna Maria 2003 31 ATB 39.60
2 HUSZAR Ingrid 2003 113 CRI 41.55
3 NICOLA Andreea 2003 145 ATB 41.98
4 COLCER Catalina 2003 234 ATB 43.90
5 SUCIGAN Brigitta 2003 121 CRI 47.00
6 STAN Lilla-aliz 2003 205 CsD 49.55
7 ORBAN Eszter 2003 140 H20 51.03
8 KRISZTINA Koti 2003 196 HSE 51.79
9 PANTYA Franciska 2003 118 CRI 54.11
10 PANNA Major-pucsok 2003 197 HSE 58.37



55. 50m Fluture Baieti 2002

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 STAN Leon 2002 68 ATB 34.45
2 COMAN Liviu 2002 24 ATB 35.56
3 POPA Andrei 2002 25 ATB 36.05
4 TIVADAR Denis 2002 108 CRI 38.86
5 BALACEANU Andrei 2002 26 ATB 39.99
6 BAICAN Matei 2002 109 CRI 42.44
7 ILISIE Horatiu Bogdan 2002 267 CSO 42.49
8 DaVID Nagy 2002 183 HSE 43.59
9 ROBERT Szaho 2002 184 HSE 44.34

=
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BUZLEA Sebastian 2002 88 CRI 45.73



56. 50m Fluture Fete 2002

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 GADEA loana 2002 27 ATB 35.30
2 GAVRILA Ana Kinga 2002 173 CSO 36.86
3 DRAGOI Andreea 2002 28 ATB 37.16
4 CAVASDAN Loredana 2002 172 CSO 37.55
5 MACOVEICIUC Andra Mihaela 2002 44 LER 39.13
6 ESZTER Békési 2002 194 HSE 39.30
7 SZILAGYI Renata 2002 40 SSM 39.88
8 NOTINGHER Carina 2002 215 ATM 40.84
9 PIEDEMONTE loana Alexandra 2002 241 SS1 42.20

=
o

INDIG Izabella 2002 110 CRI 42.55



57. 50m Fluture Baieti 2001

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 IONESCU Mihnea 2001 16 ATB 34.07
2 VALLE Lucian Andrei 2001 251 LER 34.49
3 MARINICA Rares 2001 17 ATB 35.52
4 NICUSAN Daniel 2001 201 STG 36.00
5 MOSNEGUTU Catalin 2001 33 SSM 36.62
6 CARDASOL Florin 2001 18 ATB 36.77
7 SUCIU Adrian 2001 202 STG 37.27
8 OLTEANU Radu 2001 246 DIN 37.83
9 SERDIN Cosmin 2001 19 ATB 39.73

=
o

KLEMENS Cristian-vliad 2001 211 CSD 45.65



Loc

=

© 00 N o Ok~ WDN

Nume

CHIRICHEU Patricia
GADEA Claudia

IVAN Jasminne Anne Marie
COSTACHE Elisa
COSTRAS Patricia

RUSU Roberta

TATAR Ariana

FILIP loana

MUNTEAN Diana Anamaria

58. 50m Fluture Fete 2001

Nascut

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Numar

103
20
242
21
167
22
120
135
77

Club
CRI
ATB
SSs1
ATB
CsoO
ATB
CRI
CSL
BAM

Timp
35.12
35.20
35.67
37.96
38.41
38.58
41.27
42.27
44.36



59. 50m Fluture Baieti 2000

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 CABA Liviu 2000 214 ATM 34.11
2 BARNA Serban 2000 200 STG 34.30
3 STAN Filip 2000 57 CsSP 34.87
4 LICU Albert 2000 13 ATB 37.06
5 SERBAN Bogdan 2000 15 ATB 37.13
6 VILCINSCHI Andrei 2000 14 ATB 37.92
7 MaRK Kinter 2000 182 HSE 38.29
8 CALIN Rares 2000 221 ATM 40.64
9 VAS Antonio 2000 199 STG 43.91



Loc
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60. 50m Fluture Fete 2000

Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
ZELEI Lili 2000 7 SED 34.13
SONEA Chelsea 2000 104 CRI 34.48
VEZENDI Viktéria 2000 8 SED 35.09
BODOG Bogdana 2000 105 CRI 36.68
PATRICIA Nadhazi 2000 191 HSE 38.84
BUZLEA loana 2000 97 CRI 40.05
IOAN Carina 2000 127 CRI 40.13
MAIOR Patricia 2000 98 CRI 40.21
VIKTOR Yvette 2000 129 CRI 40.51

RALUCA Zsisku 2000 256 CSO 42.43



Loc

=
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Nume

TUDOSE Vlad

RADU lonut

SALLAY Tamas

BONEA Sabin

RAZVAN HORATIU Marin
FRANZEN Robert

MARA Mihai

BéLA Szabd

BALAZS Major-pucsok

61. 50m Fluture Baieti 1999

Nascut

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Numar

3
2
102

133
35
66
181
180

Club
ATB
ATB
CRI
ATB
CSL
SSM
LSA
HSE
HSE

Timp
30.69
31.01
32.28
33.48
34.51
34.55
35.86
37.16
40.17



Loc Nume
1 STOICA Elena
2 STOICAN Ana
3 GRIGORIU Cristina
4 BEATRICE DIANA Pitigoi

62. 50m Fluture Fete 1999

Nascut

1999
1999
1999
1999

Numar

11
12
32
132

Club

ATB
ATB
ATB
CSL

Timp
33.90
34.03
36.68
44.16



63. 50m Fluture Baieti OPEN

Loc Nume Nascut Numar Club Timp
1 BOGDAN MIHAI Muresan 1996 59 LSA 28.10
2 SONOC Gabriel 1997 61 LSA 28.26
3 BOCANCEA Dragos 1997 62 LSA 28.70
4  SIMION Viad 1997 5 ATB 29.66
5 COSMIN Nete 1994 255 Cso 30.43
6 RAITA Petrica Marius 1998 253 BAM 30.44
7 VODA Erich 1998 106 CRI 30.68
8 SIMON Andrei 1997 270 IND 30.76
9 GAVRIS lonut 1997 107 CRI 31.46



Loc

A WN

64. 50m Fluture Fete OPEN

Nume Nascut
COTINGHIU lulia Cristina 1998
DIMA Ana Cristina 1985
VEZENDI Vanessza 1998
ZEHRA Alina 1997

Numar

6
160
41
10

Club Timp
ATB 33.27
CSL 33.67
SED 35.37
ATB 35.59



